
West Salem Middle

Basketball: Boys 7th Winter 2024-25 Schedule

    (as of 10-16-24)

 

  Type  Time  Opponent  Location 

Thursday, Nov 7, 2024

  Game  4:15PM  Away vs. Holmen Middle  Holmen, WI 

 

       

Tuesday, Nov 12, 2024

  Game  4:15PM  Longfellow Middle School  West Salem Elementary
School 

 

       

Thursday, Nov 14, 2024

  Game  4:15PM  Sparta Middle  West Salem Elementary
School 

 

       

Tuesday, Nov 19, 2024

  Game  4:15PM  Away vs. G-E-T Middle  Ettrick Elementary School 

 

       

Thursday, Nov 21, 2024

  Game  4:30PM  Tomah Middle  West Salem Elementary
School 

 

       

Tuesday, Dec 3, 2024

  Game  4:15PM  Away vs. Westby Middle  Westby Elem. 

 

       

Thursday, Dec 5, 2024

  Game  4:00PM  Aquinas  West Salem Elementary
School 

 

       

Tuesday, Dec 10, 2024

  Game  4:15PM  Logan Middle School  West Salem Elementary
School 

 

       

Monday, Dec 16, 2024

  Game  3:45PM  Away vs. Onalaska Middle  Onalaska Middle School 

 

       

Tuesday, Dec 17, 2024

  Game  4:30PM  Winona Middle  West Salem Elementary
School 
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